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Pos Licencia

1 GC01020084
GC01066058

GC01101411
GC55902271

3 GC01184366
GC01320538

GC01172480
GC01806689

5 GC01819429
GC01319894

6 GC01243772
GC01245269

GC01959198
GC01959197

GC01089790
GC51088140

GC01033695
GC01943249

10 GC01782536
GC01801061

11 GC01891273
GC02069066

GC01364960
GC01094996

GC01364006
GC01900249

GC05984532
GC01996150

15 GC01054156
GC01326623

GC55127215
GC01063441

GC01189593
GC01103114

TORNEO DE CARNAVAL

05 de Marzo de 2018

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
CALVET MICAS, PEPA

ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO
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GC55913143
GC01809008

GC00923695
GC55808657

20 GC01423765
GC01264136

CP29449526
CP29439491

22 GC01053426
GC01973023

GC01109113
GC01053423

GC01108087
GC01011827

GC01147251
GC01903342

GC01450425
GC01798148

GC10774416
GC01976935

28 GC01058247
GCO01646421

GC01992462
GC01932872

30 GCO01756279
GC01452529

GC01246820
GC01246945

32 GCO01816413
GC01926936

GC01744617
GC05763495

GC01028595
GC01126542

35 GC01192192
GC01021828

GC01315536
GC01052017

37 GC01696278
GC01187395

GC01934607
GC01220215

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
BUENO REY, CARLOS

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO

FERNANDEZ ARBEX, LUIS M2
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL

TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS

MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA

IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
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GC01340985
GC01241917

GC10463798
GC01428659

GC55408854
GC10460210

42 GC01237989
GC01506401

GC01976696
GC01976695

44 GC01140583
GC01203285

GC01098436
GC01190919

GC01284158
GC01402211

GC01755675
GC55401427

48 GC01443217
GC01362110

GC01220904
GC01220903

GC01948848
GC04505925

GCO01365516
GC01191473

52 GC01802649
GC01429333

53 GC01995350
GC01164984

54 GC07953351

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO

REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO
LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER
CAMESELLE TORRES, NEREA

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA

POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO
MORAN MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA

TORRES CARBAJO, ALEJANDRO
FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO

COIRA TORRES, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGEN

ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO

PENA RUBIO, MANUEL

9906953578 FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO
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56 GC01454214
GC01912930
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GC01949611
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GC01949609

59 GC01953520
GC00954943

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO

DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL
RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL
DE RON CAMBON, MIRIAN

MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA
CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA

LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
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GC01158651
GC01321657

GC55057419
GC55055738

VIDAL-RIBAS Y MANRIQUE DE LARA, FERNANDC 19,2
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS 26,9

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 26,7
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ 26,7
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